
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 05/23/24 06:06AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE241984505/22/24  10:15PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROYCE AV

ARRESTED: MILLER, LATASHA ANDREAN  F/W  Age: 32.00  City: ELKHORN WI

Check Welfare

BE241984005/22/24  09:41PM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUNSHINE LA

Burglary, Resd, Unlawful En

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE241983505/22/24  08:43PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROYCE AV

ARRESTED: MILLER, LATASHA ANDREAN  F/W  Age: 32.00  City: ELKHORN WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE241981605/22/24  06:08PM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV

Disorderly Conduct

BE241981505/22/24  06:07PM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE241980105/22/24  04:52PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CANDI LA

ARRESTED: ALFONSO, ANDREA   F/W  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE241979505/22/24  04:00PM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Juvenile Runaway

BE241979105/22/24  03:38PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV



Disorderly Conduct

BE241979005/22/24  03:27PM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Disorderly Conduct

BE241978905/22/24  03:27PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHGATE DR

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  F/W  Height: 5'05"  Weight: 120.00lbs.

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE241978405/22/24  02:47PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HULL AV & YATES AV

ARRESTED: SHANNON, ALONZO ANTONIO  M/B  Age: 47.00  City: BELOIT WI

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE241977105/22/24  12:52PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

HULL AV & YATES AV

ARRESTED: SHANNON, ALONZO ANTONIO  M/B  Age: 47.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE241975205/22/24  10:44AM DAUGHERTY B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: GROVER, STACEY YVONNE  F/W  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE241972805/22/24  07:24AM BITTNER M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Check Welfare

BE241972005/22/24  04:48AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

Found Property

BE241970405/21/24  10:09PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  UV-5R0 BAOFENG Scanner

Juvenile Runaway

BE241966105/21/24  04:38PM PAULSON JE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Tobacco Problem

BE241965405/21/24  03:57PM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  M/  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.



Truancy

BE241965205/21/24  03:36PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHGATE DR

ARRESTED: RUBIO, MARIA O  F/W  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE241963905/21/24  01:53PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LINCOLN HGHTS

Probation or Parole Violation

BE241963705/21/24  01:47PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

ARRESTED: DUMAS, OLTON LEE  M/B  Age: 67.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE241963205/21/24  01:30PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV

ARRESTED: MARX, CHANEL CREE  F/B  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE241961005/21/24  10:24AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

ARRESTED: PIKE, DAVID S  M/W  Age: 53.00  City: BELOIT WI

Misc Ordinance Violation

BE241960605/21/24  09:58AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE241959305/21/24  08:24AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SPRUCE ST

ARRESTED: EVANS, ISAIAH KENTREL  M/B  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE241957805/21/24  12:49AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST; BLK

ARRESTED: MONTES-DOMINGUEZ, EDILBERTO   M/W  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Child Abuse Simple

Child Abuse Aggravated

Assault, Simple

BE241956405/20/24  10:39PM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 31.00  Height: 4'11"  Weight: 128.00lbs.



Violate Domestic 72 No Contact

BE241955905/20/24  09:29PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ALICE AV

ARRESTED: UBEDA, MIGUEL ANGEL  M/L  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Civil Dispute

BE241955205/20/24  08:24PM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WILDFLOWER CT

Trespass

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE241955105/20/24  08:23PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

ARRESTED: SMITH, ELAINE TINY  F/B  Age: 62.00  City: BELOIT WI

Family Fight, Nonviolent

BE241954505/20/24  07:55PM LINDER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

SUSPECT:  M/L  Age: 36.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 200.00lbs.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Traffic Offense

BE241953605/20/24  06:29PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV & BLUFF ST

ARRESTED: PETERSON, ROGER HAROLD  M/W  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic other Dangerous Weapo

BE241953305/20/24  06:18PM KOHLMANJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 69.00  Height: 6'02"  Weight: 150.00lbs.

Assist Citizen

BE241953005/20/24  06:03PM BAILEYT

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD; APT: 7N

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE241951905/20/24  04:58PM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: DUTCHER, DAVID LEE  M/W  Age: 46.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE241951305/20/24  04:14PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD



Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Bail Jumping

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE241950905/20/24  03:43PM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: DUTCHER, DAVID LEE  M/W  Age: 46.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Fraud, Impersonation

BE241950105/20/24  02:50PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

Fraud, Hacking/Computer Invasi

BE241949805/20/24  02:17PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE241949105/20/24  01:28PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Burglary, Resd, Force En

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

BE241948705/20/24  01:08PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV; APT 413

ARRESTED: ROBINSON, DEJA MONET  F/B  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE241947905/20/24  11:50AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE241947105/20/24  10:51AM PAULSON JE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BUSHNELL ST

STOLEN:  Sunglasses

Disorderly Conduct

BE241946805/20/24  10:04AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED




	Media Report
	BE2419845
	BE2419845

	BE2419840
	BE2419835
	BE2419835

	BE2419816
	BE2419815
	BE2419801
	BE2419801

	BE2419795
	BE2419791
	BE2419790
	BE2419789
	BE2419789

	BE2419784
	BE2419784

	BE2419771
	

	BE2419752
	

	BE2419728
	BE2419720
	BE2419704
	BE2419704
	BE2419704
	BE2419704



	BE2419661
	BE2419654
	BE2419654

	BE2419652
	BE2419652

	BE2419639
	BE2419637
	BE2419637

	BE2419632
	BE2419632

	BE2419610
	BE2419610

	BE2419606
	BE2419593
	BE2419593

	BE2419578
	BE2419578

	BE2419564
	BE2419564

	BE2419559
	BE2419559

	BE2419552
	BE2419551
	BE2419551

	BE2419545
	BE2419545

	BE2419536
	BE2419536

	BE2419533
	BE2419533

	BE2419530
	BE2419519
	BE2419519

	BE2419513
	BE2419509
	BE2419509

	BE2419501
	BE2419498
	BE2419491
	BE2419487
	BE2419487

	BE2419479
	BE2419471
	BE2419471
	BE2419471
	BE2419471



	BE2419468
	BE2419468



