



## Media Report

05/23/24 06:06AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Date/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer05/22/24 10:15PMROYCE AVBE2419845HIRSCH CARRESTED: MILLER, LATASHA ANDREAN F/W Age: 32.00 City: ELKHORN WI	
ARRESTED: MILLER, LATASHA ANDREAN F/W Age: 32.00 City: ELKHORN WI	
Check Welfare	
Date/time of report     Street of Occurrence     CAD Number     Primary Officer	
05/22/24 09:41PM SUNSHINE LA BE2419840 ANDERSON ZS	
Burglary, Resd, Unlawful En	
Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla	
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer	
05/22/24 08:43PM ROYCE AV BE2419835 HIRSCH C	
ARRESTED: MILLER, LATASHA ANDREAN F/W Age: 32.00 City: ELKHORN WI	
Disorderly Conduct	
Date/time of report         Street of Occurrence         CAD Number         Primary Officer	
05/22/24 06:08PM PUBLIC AV BE2419816 HOLMAN M	
Disorderly Conduct	
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer	
05/22/24 06:07PM PUBLIC AV BE2419815 HOLMAN M	
Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Wea	pon
Date/time of report         Street of Occurrence         CAD Number         Primary Officer	
05/22/24 04:52PM CANDI LA BE2419801 JOHNSON N	
ARRESTED: ALFONSO, ANDREA F/W Age: 30.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Check Welfare	
Date/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer05/22/2404:00PMMILW RDBE2419795CORNELL T	
Juvenile Runaway	
Date/time of report     Street of Occurrence     CAD Number     Primary Officer	
05/22/24 03:38PM WIS AV BE2419791 HIRSCH C	

Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/22/24 03:27PM	MILW RD	BE2419790	CORNELL T	
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/22/24 03:27PM	NORTHGATE DR	BE2419789	HOEFS C	
JUVENILE SUSPECT:	F/W Height: 5'05" Weight: 120.00lbs.			
Marrant Danah MMC				
Warrant - Bench,AWC				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/22/24 02:47PM	HULL AV & YATES AV	BE2419784	ROCHA J	
ARRESTED: SHANNC	N, ALONZO ANTONIO M/B Age: 47.00	City: BELOIT WI		
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice			
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla			
Cont Subs, Possess, M				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/22/24 12:52PM	HULL AV & YATES AV	BE2419771	ROCHA J	
	N, ALONZO ANTONIO M/B Age: 47.00			
Warrant - Bench, AWC				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/22/24 10:44AM	STATE ST	BE2419752	DAUGHERTY B	
ARRESTED: GROVER	R, STACEY YVONNE F/W Age: 38.00 C	ity: BELOIT WI		
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/22/24 07:24AM	W GRAND AV	BE2419728	BITTNER M	
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST	CAD Number BE2419720	Primary Officer BELMONTES B	
05/22/24 04:48AM	DLUFF 31	DE2419720	BELMONTES B	
Found Property				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/21/24 10:09PM	W GRAND AV	BE2419704	HIRSCH C	
	Black UV-5R0 BAOFENG Scanner			
Juvenile Runaway				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
05/21/24 04:38PM	WIS AV	BE2419661	PAULSON JE	
Tobacco Problem				
Date/time of report 05/21/24 03:57PM	Street of Occurrence MILW RD	CAD Number BE2419654	Primary Officer CORNELL T	
		DE2419004	CORNELL I	
JUVENILE SUSPECT: M/ Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.				

Truancy			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/24 03:36PM	NORTHGATE DR	BE2419652	HOEFS C
ARRESTED: RUBIO,	MARIA O F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELOI	TWI	
Cont Subs, Possess,	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/24 01:53PM	LINCOLN HGHTS	BE2419639	ENGLISH T
Probation or Parole Vi	iolation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/24 01:47PM		BE2419637	HARTER A
ARRESTED: DUMAS,	, OLTON LEE M/B Age: 67.00 City: BE	LOIT WI	
Probation or Parole Vi	iolation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/24 01:30PM	SUMMIT AV	BE2419632	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: MARX, C	CHANEL CREE F/B Age: 31.00 City: B	ELOIT WI	
Warrant - Bench,AWC	;		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
05/21/24 10:24AM	FOURTH ST	BE2419610	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: PIKE, D	AVID S M/W Age: 53.00 City: BELOIT	WI	
ARRESTED: PIKE, D/ Misc Ordinance Violat		WI	
Misc Ordinance Violat	tion Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Misc Ordinance Violat	tion		Primary Officer LIMBERG A
Misc Ordinance Violat	tion Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST	CAD Number	
Misc Ordinance Violat Date/time of report 05/21/24 09:58AM	tion Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST	CAD Number	
Misc Ordinance Violat Date/time of report 05/21/24 09:58AM Arrest for Other Jurisc	tion Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST diction	CAD Number BE2419606	LIMBERG A
Misc Ordinance Violat Date/time of report 05/21/24 09:58AM Arrest for Other Jurisc Date/time of report 05/21/24 08:24AM	tion Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST diction Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2419606 CAD Number BE2419593	LIMBERG A Primary Officer
Misc Ordinance Violat Date/time of report 05/21/24 09:58AM Arrest for Other Jurisc Date/time of report 05/21/24 08:24AM	tion Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST diction Street of Occurrence SPRUCE ST ISAIAH KENTREL M/B Age: 29.00 Cit	CAD Number BE2419606 CAD Number BE2419593	LIMBERG A Primary Officer
Misc Ordinance Violat Date/time of report 05/21/24 09:58AM Arrest for Other Jurisc Date/time of report 05/21/24 08:24AM ARRESTED: EVANS,	tion Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST diction Street of Occurrence SPRUCE ST ISAIAH KENTREL M/B Age: 29.00 Cit	CAD Number BE2419606 CAD Number BE2419593	LIMBERG A Primary Officer
Misc Ordinance Violat Date/time of report 05/21/24 09:58AM Arrest for Other Jurisc Date/time of report 05/21/24 08:24AM ARRESTED: EVANS, OWI Alcohol or Drugs	tion Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST diction Street of Occurrence SPRUCE ST ISAIAH KENTREL M/B Age: 29.00 Cit	CAD Number BE2419606 CAD Number BE2419593 y: BELOIT WI	LIMBERG A Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N
Misc Ordinance Violat Date/time of report 05/21/24 09:58AM Arrest for Other Jurisc Date/time of report 05/21/24 08:24AM ARRESTED: EVANS, OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/24 12:49AM	tion Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST diction Street of Occurrence SPRUCE ST ISAIAH KENTREL M/B Age: 29.00 Cit Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2419606 CAD Number BE2419593 y: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2419578	LIMBERG A Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer
Misc Ordinance Violat Date/time of report 05/21/24 09:58AM Arrest for Other Jurisc Date/time of report 05/21/24 08:24AM ARRESTED: EVANS, OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/24 12:49AM	tion Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST diction Street of Occurrence SPRUCE ST ISAIAH KENTREL M/B Age: 29.00 Cit Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST; BLK	CAD Number BE2419606 CAD Number BE2419593 y: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2419578	LIMBERG A Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer
Misc Ordinance Violat Date/time of report 05/21/24 09:58AM Arrest for Other Jurisc Date/time of report 05/21/24 08:24AM ARRESTED: EVANS, OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/24 12:49AM ARRESTED: MONTES	tion Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST diction Street of Occurrence SPRUCE ST ISAIAH KENTREL M/B Age: 29.00 Cit Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST; BLK S-DOMINGUEZ, EDILBERTO M/W Ag	CAD Number BE2419606 CAD Number BE2419593 y: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2419578	LIMBERG A Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer
Misc Ordinance Violat Date/time of report 05/21/24 09:58AM Arrest for Other Jurisc Date/time of report 05/21/24 08:24AM ARRESTED: EVANS, OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/24 12:49AM ARRESTED: MONTES Child Abuse Simple	tion Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST diction Street of Occurrence SPRUCE ST ISAIAH KENTREL M/B Age: 29.00 Cit Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST; BLK S-DOMINGUEZ, EDILBERTO M/W Ag	CAD Number BE2419606 CAD Number BE2419593 y: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2419578	LIMBERG A Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer
Misc Ordinance Violat Date/time of report 05/21/24 09:58AM Arrest for Other Jurisc Date/time of report 05/21/24 08:24AM ARRESTED: EVANS, OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/24 12:49AM ARRESTED: MONTES Child Abuse Simple Child Abuse Aggravate Assault, Simple Date/time of report	tion Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST diction Street of Occurrence SPRUCE ST ISAIAH KENTREL M/B Age: 29.00 Cit Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST; BLK S-DOMINGUEZ, EDILBERTO M/W Ag ed Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2419606 CAD Number BE2419593 y: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2419578 e: 30.00 City: BELOIT WI	LIMBERG A Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer MURPHY K Primary Officer
Misc Ordinance Violat Date/time of report 05/21/24 09:58AM Arrest for Other Jurisc Date/time of report 05/21/24 08:24AM ARRESTED: EVANS, OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 05/21/24 12:49AM ARRESTED: MONTES Child Abuse Simple Child Abuse Aggravate Assault, Simple	tion Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST diction Street of Occurrence SPRUCE ST ISAIAH KENTREL M/B Age: 29.00 Cit Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST; BLK S-DOMINGUEZ, EDILBERTO M/W Ag ed	CAD Number BE2419606 CAD Number BE2419593 y: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2419578 e: 30.00 City: BELOIT WI	LIMBERG A Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer MURPHY K

Violate Domestic 72 N	lo Contact				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/24 09:29PM	ALICE AV	BE2419559	DELGADO M		
ARRESTED: UBEDA, MIGUELANGEL M/L Age: 38.00 City: BELOIT WI					
Civil Dispute					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/24 08:24PM	WILDFLOWER CT	BE2419552	BAILEYT		
Trespass					
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/24 08:23PM	RIVERSIDE DR	BE2419551	HIRSCH C		
ARRESTED: SMITH, I	ELAINE TINY F/B Age: 62.00 City: BI	ELOIT WI			
Family Fight, Nonviole	ent				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/24 07:55PM	BLUFF ST	BE2419545	LINDER J		
SUSPECT: M/L Age:	36.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 200.00lb	S.			
OWI Alcohol or Drugs					
Traffic Offense					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/24 06:29PM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV & BLUFF ST	BE2419536	ROSENBAUM A		
ARRESTED: PETERS	ON, ROGER HAROLD M/W Age: 34.	.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Assault, Simple			Domestic other Dangerous Weapo		
Disorderly Conduct					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/24 06:18PM	PORTER AV	BE2419533	KOHLMANJ		
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	69.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 150.00lb	S.			
Assist Citizen					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/24 06:03PM	SHOPIERE RD; APT: 7N	BE2419530	BAILEYT		
Arrest for Other Jurisdiction					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/24 04:58PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2419519	HOLMAN M		
ARRESTED: DUTCHER, DAVID LEE M/W Age: 46.00 City: JANESVILLE WI					
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/20/24 04:14PM	MILW RD	BE2419513	ROSENBAUM A		

Disorderly Conduct			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon			
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice					
Bail Jumping						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
05/20/24 03:43PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2419509	HOLMAN M			
ARRESTED: DUTCHE	ARRESTED: DUTCHER, DAVID LEE M/W Age: 46.00 City: JANESVILLE WI					
Fraud, Impersonation						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
05/20/24 02:50PM	GRANT ST	BE2419501	MURPHY K			
Fraud, Hacking/Compu	uter Invasi					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
05/20/24 02:17PM	EUCLID AV	BE2419498	ROSENBAUM A			
Suspicious Person or A	Activity					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
05/20/24 01:28PM	FOURTH ST	BE2419491	HOEFS C			
Dundany Deed France	<b>F</b>					
Burglary, Resd, Force	En					
Disorderly Conduct						
Assault, No Weap, Age	g Injury					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
05/20/24 01:08PM	PUBLIC AV; APT 413	BE2419487	THORNTON D			
ARRESTED: ROBINS	ON, DEJA MONET F/B Age: 20.00 City	/: BELOIT WI				
Disorderly Conduct						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
05/20/24 11:50AM	BLUFF ST	BE2419479	LIMBERG A			
Theft, Prop, Othr						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence BUSHNELL ST	CAD Number BE2419471				
05/20/24 10:51AM	BUSHNELL SI	DE2419471	PAULSON JE			
STOLEN: Sunglasses						
Disorderly Conduct						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
05/20/24 10:04AM	FOURTH ST	BE2419468	HOEFS C			
M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED						
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED					